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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 23 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
16/02/2020 - 9:54 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 53.21 685 A 25.15 28.06
2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 54.02 654 A 25.75 28.27
3. ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99 Vojvodina 54.04 654 A 25.58 28.46
4. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.79 594 A
5. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 56.04 586 A
6. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 56.05 586 A
7. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 56.18 582 A
8. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 57.13 553 A
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 57.49 543 B

MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 57.49 543 B
11. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 57.52 542 B
12. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.54 541 B
13. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 57.98 529 B
14. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 58.11 526 B
15. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 58.20 523 B
16. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.50 515 B
17. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 58.61 512 R
18. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 59.60 487 R
19. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 59.83 481 28.64 31.19
20. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 59.87 481 28.72 31.15
21. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 59.93 479
22. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:00.22 472
23. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 1:00.29 471
24. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 1:00.50 466
25. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:00.78 459
26. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.80 459 29.59 31.21
27. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 1:00.88 457
28. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.00 433
29. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.73 398
30. MARICIC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.47 385
31. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:04.97 376
32. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 1:05.32 370
33. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:05.71 363
34. TODOROV, Stefan 07 PK Vardar 8 1:06.30 354 31.40 34.90

JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 1:06.30 354
36. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 1:06.67 348
37. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 1:06.97 343
38. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:07.02 342
39. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:07.06 342
40. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Swimming Club Invictus 1:07.28 338
41. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 1:07.40 337
42. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:07.44 336
43. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:07.63 333
44. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.94 329
45. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 1:08.00 328
46. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:08.38 322
47. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:09.02 313
48. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:09.85 302
49. ZEKIRI, Egzon 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 1:11.88 277
50. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 1:11.92 277
51. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 1:13.07 264
52. JOVIC, Filip 06 Dubocica 1:13.70 257
53. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar 2018 1:14.38 250
54. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 1:14.46 250 35.75 38.71
55. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, A. 07 Vardar 2018 1:14.49 249
56. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.78 237
57. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 1:16.21 233
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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 23, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

58. PETKOVIC, Milan 05 Dubocica 1:16.92 226
59. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 1:17.96 217
60. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:19.23 207
61. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 1:19.37 206
62. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 1:19.72 203
63. GJOSEVSKI, Vedran 05 PK Vardar 8 1:21.36 191
64. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 1:21.71 189 39.92 41.79
65. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 1:21.93 187
66. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 1:21.99 187
67. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 1:22.03 187
68. FILIPOVIC, Ognjen 07 Dubocica 1:22.69 182 39.02 43.67
69. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 1:22.98 180
70. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 1:23.53 177
71. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 1:24.73 169 39.27 45.46
72. MILACIC, Lazar 11 Poseidon 1:25.26 166
73. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 1:25.56 164
74. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:27.22 155 43.45 43.77
75. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 La Kolubara 1:30.07 141
76. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 PK Vardar 8 1:30.12 141
77. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:35.40 118
78. STANKOVIC, Jakov 11 Dubocica 1:36.07 116
79. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Nis 2005 1:37.70 110
80. DJORDJEVIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 1:38.71 107
81. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 1:38.94 106
82. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:42.37 96
83. TOSIC, Vanja 12 Poseidon 1:44.08 91
84. STOJKOVIC, Vojin 11 Leskovac 1:54.72 68
85. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Nis 2005 1:55.48 67

DSQ MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 55.25
DSQ NIKOLIC, Ognjen 08 Dubocica 1:22.90

A: 15-16 godina (2005-2004 godiste)

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 56.04 586 A
2. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 57.13 553 A
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 57.49 543 B
4. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 57.52 542 B
5. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 58.61 512 R
6. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 59.83 481 28.64 31.19
7. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:00.22 472
8. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.80 459 29.59 31.21
9. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 1:00.88 457

10. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.73 398
11. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:04.97 376
12. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.94 329
13. PETKOVIC, Milan 05 Dubocica 1:16.92 226
14. GJOSEVSKI, Vedran 05 PK Vardar 8 1:21.36 191

B: 13-14 godina (2007-2006 godiste)

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.50 515 B
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 59.60 487 R
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 59.87 481 28.72 31.15
4. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 59.93 479
5. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:00.78 459
6. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 1:05.32 370
7. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:05.71 363
8. TODOROV, Stefan 07 PK Vardar 8 1:06.30 354 31.40 34.90

JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 1:06.30 354
10. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 1:06.97 343
11. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:07.02 342
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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 23, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B: 13-14 godina (2007-2006 godiste)

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

12. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 1:07.40 337
13. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:07.63 333
14. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:08.38 322
15. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:09.85 302
16. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 1:11.92 277
17. JOVIC, Filip 06 Dubocica 1:13.70 257
18. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar 2018 1:14.38 250
19. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, A. 07 Vardar 2018 1:14.49 249
20. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.78 237
21. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:19.23 207
22. FILIPOVIC, Ognjen 07 Dubocica 1:22.69 182 39.02 43.67

C: 11-12 godina (2009-2008 godiste)

1. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:07.06 342
2. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Swimming Club Invictus 1:07.28 338
3. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:07.44 336
4. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 1:08.00 328
5. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:09.02 313
6. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 1:13.07 264
7. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 1:17.96 217
8. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 1:19.37 206
9. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 1:21.93 187

10. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 1:21.99 187
11. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 1:22.03 187
12. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 1:23.53 177
13. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 1:24.73 169 39.27 45.46
14. DJORDJEVIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 1:38.71 107
15. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:42.37 96

DSQ NIKOLIC, Ognjen 08 Dubocica 1:22.90

D: 10 godina (2010 godiste)

1. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 1:14.46 250 35.75 38.71
2. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 1:16.21 233
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 1:21.71 189 39.92 41.79
4. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 1:25.56 164
5. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 La Kolubara 1:30.07 141
6. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 1:38.94 106
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Nis 2005 1:55.48 67

E: 9 godina i mladji (2011 godiste i mladji)

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 1:19.72 203
2. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 1:22.98 180
3. MILACIC, Lazar 11 Poseidon 1:25.26 166
4. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:27.22 155 43.45 43.77
5. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 PK Vardar 8 1:30.12 141
6. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:35.40 118
7. STANKOVIC, Jakov 11 Dubocica 1:36.07 116
8. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Nis 2005 1:37.70 110
9. TOSIC, Vanja 12 Poseidon 1:44.08 91

10. STOJKOVIC, Vojin 11 Leskovac 1:54.72 68


